Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wabhlkreis 11 Geislingen

Hohenstadt

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

560
351

345

Stimmen
181

51

52

28

12

3

8
5
5

62,68 %

in %
52,46
14,78
15,07
8,12
3,48
0,87
2,32
1,45
1,45

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

57,94

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
47,63
12,62
2,52
28,39
3,79

3,15

1,26

0,63

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

4,74

Differenz
in %
4,83
2,16

12,55
-20,27
-0,31
-2,28
1,06
0,82
1,45



